37 Sherwood Terrace, Unit 111
Lake Bluff, IL 60044 U.S.A.
Tel +1 847-604-9256   Fax 1+ 847-604-9346
 Power Supply Overview and Selection Guide
    Number & Type of IP7 Endpoint Supported
Model
Input
(VAC)
Output
(V)
Watts Mounting IP7-ST IP7-STx   IP7-SE8 IP7-SS8 IP7-SS20
ACC PS-1B-R 110 9 DC 5 Wall 1 1
ACC PS-1E 110 24 AC 50 Wall     1
ACC PS-2B-R 220-240 7.5 5 Wall 1 1
ACC PS-W-18-12 110-240 12 DC 18 DIN 3 3 1 1
ACC PS-MDR-20-12 110-240 12 DC 20 DIN 4 4 1 1
ACC PS-MDR-20-24 110-240 24 DC 20 DIN 12 12
ACC PS-MDR-60-12 110-240 12 DC 60 DIN 12 12 4 4
ACC PS-MDR-60-24 110-240 24 DC 60 DIN 12 12   1
ACC PS-MDR-100-24 110-240 24 DC 100 DIN 20 20   2
ACC PS-R-150-12 110-240 12 DC 150 Surface 30 30 10 10
ACC PS-R-150-24 110-240 24 DC 150 Surface 30 30   3
ACC PS-S-150-12 110-240 12 DC 150 Surface 30 30 10 10
ACC PS-S-150-24 110-240 24 DC 150 Surface 30 30   3
ACC PS-S-300-24 110-240 24 DC 300 Surface 60 60   6
Digital Acoustics' product designs are packaged by leading manufacturers around the world. Contact factory for technical specification before product design and/or use.
Design and specification are subject to change without notice.  Not responsible for typographical errors. Digital Acoustics is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are
the property of their respective owners. ©2009 Power Supply Overview 900801A-SS